
Pos 

CANEVON CUP 1000 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified 
DQ 
DQ 

CANEVON CUP 600 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 

95 

275 

8 

5 

8 

184 

30 

6 

36 

98 

4 

77 

65 

7 

73 

14 

80 

26 

87 

22 

18 

51 

34 

94 

7 

6 

5 

5 

57 

40 

24 

67 

Name 

ELSHANI Aldi 

CSABA Haviar 

KADUNC Marko 

CAVALLIN Stefano 

WIESE Henrik 

GIANI Leonardo 

HRNA Pavel 

BOBBIO Simone 

OBRADOVAC Jasenko 

KRICHENBAUER Josef 

PORI Nejc 

CRIVELLARO Andrea 

BELLU Lorenzo 

PERON Daniele 

GOMBOS Janos 

GRECOLO Stefano 

FABIJAN Denis 

CORTINOVIS Matteo 

BRIGO Filippo 

BENEDOS Enrico 

TROSKOT Karlo 

FAORO Mattia 

FERRO Fulvio Sirio 

NICUTA Toma 

RANCAN Mattia 

BENET Roman 

POLETTO Alan 

TURATO Matteo 

MESSINO Giuseppe 

JELCIC Antonio 

BERGLES Klemen 

PERIN Mattia 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

9:56.675 

9:58.631 

9:58.937 

9:59.874 

10:07.410 

10:07.900 

10:13.052 

10:13.385 

10:15.266 

10:22.660 

10:24.389 

10:25.323 

10:25.405 

10:26.850 

10:26.879 

9:53.383 

9:53.598 

10:28.067 

10:28.347 

10:29.434 

10:31.683 

10:34.047 

10:34.112 

10:34.610 

10:36.222 

10:37.135 

10:41.505 

10:42.787 

10:48.891 

10:49.726 

10:50.021 

10:59.981 

Diff 

1.956 

2.262 

3.199 

10.735 

11.225 

16.377 

16.710 

18.591 

25.985 

27.714 

28.648 

28.730 

30.175 

30.204 

DQ 

DQ 

0.280 

1.367 

3.616 

5.980 

6.045 

6.543 

8.155 

9.068 

13.438 

14.720 

20.824 

21.659 

21.954 

31.914 

Best Tm 

1:37.350 

1:37.798 

1:37.179 

1:37.608 

1:39.461 

1:38.159 

1:40.278 

1:39.697 

1:41.254 

1:40.630 

1:41.933 

1:42.054 

1:41.880 

1:41.383 

1:42.262 

1:36.235 

1:36.320 

1:38.100 

1:37.867 

1:37.623 

1:37.701 

1:38.777 

1:38.536 

1:38.632 

1:38.788 

1:38.980 

1:39.621 

1:38.981 

1:39.613 

1:40.929 

1:39.451 

1:43.090 

In Lap 

4 

6 

5 

6 

3 

6 

3 

6 

3 

6 

2 

2 

6 

2 

2 

6 

6 

4 

4 

5 

5 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

2 

5 

2 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

KTM 1290 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Aprilia Tuono 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Aprilia Tuono 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Yamaha R6 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R7 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 20.9.2025. 15:16:30 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Grabar Sport d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory 

1.956 

Avg. Speed 

150,884 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.179 

Best Speed 

154,404 

Best Lap by 

8 - KADUNC Marko 

7th King of Grobnik 2025. 

20.09.2025. 

CANEVON CUP + 1'38'' 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:05:16 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

20.9.2025. 15:00 


